
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

288 
331 
115 
946 
141 
504 
502 
927 

203u 
444 
118 

913 
246 
187 

Name 

Rashawn Dickson 
Ross Heaton 
Austin Edgeton 
Rodney Thomas 
Damian Goldsmith 
Leonard Guidry 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Raul Becerra 
Kohl Burmester 
Jesse Sawyer 
Maurice Abanes 

Allan Sombillo 
Miguel Zambrano 
Timothy Rinaldi 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

2.219 
5.017 
7.503 

24.060 
35.775 
37.259 
37.432 
37.907 

1:07.533 
1:07.847 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:42.358 
11:44.577 
11:47.375 
11:49.861 
12:06.418 
12:18.133 
12:19.617 
12:19.790 
12:20.265 
12:49.891 
12:50.205 

Best Tm 

1:50.342 
1:51.881 
1:52.397 
1:51.687 
1:55.381 
1:56.572 
1:55.819 
1:55.928 
1:55.971 
2:01.657 
1:56.984 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/17/2023 12:55:47 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.219 

Avg. Speed 

82.420 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.342 

Best Speed 

87.437 

Best Lap by 

288 - Rashawn Dickson 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 3 

Sun Race 02: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sun Race 02: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race started at 10:10:11 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

12/17/2023 09:40 


